
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Butcherite 2529 27 F 1 Top Fin 0:40:28.3 0:40:30.6 0:00:02.3 6:32/M

2 Greg Boyd 2695 27 M 1 Top Fin 0:41:45.6 0:41:49.2 0:00:03.6 6:44/M

3 Marc Aversa 2698 42 M 1/4 40-49 0:42:27.1 0:42:29.0 0:00:01.8 6:51/M

4 Russell Kagele 2593 34 M 1/6 30-39 0:44:21.8 0:44:23.2 0:00:01.4 7:09/M

5 Amanda Hoskins 2581 39 F 1/18 30-39 0:44:25.4 0:44:25.8 0:00:00.3 7:10/M

6 David Decker 2548 50 M 1/3 50-99 0:45:43.9 0:45:46.2 0:00:02.3 7:22/M

7 Jeff Schiller 2656 36 M 2/6 30-39 0:48:10.2 0:48:15.8 0:00:05.6 7:46/M

8 Nancy Boyd 2696 27 F 1/6 18-29 0:48:46.1 0:48:46.1 7:52/M

9 James Perryman 2640 38 M 3/6 30-39 0:49:46.2 0:49:54.5 0:00:08.4 8:02/M

10 Patrick McGregor 2615 42 M 2/4 40-49 0:49:58.4 0:50:07.9 0:00:09.5 8:04/M

11 Chris Thielbar 2676 54 M 2/3 50-99 0:51:05.9 0:51:19.5 0:00:13.6 8:14/M

12 Heather Stariha 2672 36 F 2/18 30-39 0:51:51.0 0:51:58.3 0:00:07.4 8:22/M

13 Paul Hoskins 2582 38 M 4/6 30-39 0:52:48.0 0:52:52.3 0:00:04.3 8:31/M

14 Logan Oyama 2636 11 M 1/1 1-17 0:53:05.5 0:53:09.0 0:00:03.5 8:34/M

15 Karen Oyama 2635 46 F 1/12 40-49 0:53:10.4 0:53:13.2 0:00:02.9 8:35/M

16 Savannah Morehouse 2623 16 F 1/2 1-17 0:53:41.7 0:53:54.3 0:00:12.6 8:40/M

17 Rachel Brandt 2521 30 F 3/18 30-39 0:54:19.6 0:54:23.9 0:00:04.3 8:46/M

18 Veronica Kaipainen 2594 35 F 4/18 30-39 0:54:36.9 0:54:40.8 0:00:03.8 8:48/M

19 Anne Himes 2577 57 F 1/3 50-99 0:54:45.9 0:55:01.3 0:00:15.4 8:50/M

20 Cari Maxey 2612 39 F 5/18 30-39 0:54:56.6 0:55:08.4 0:00:11.8 8:52/M

21 Randy Skeen 2662 38 M 5/6 30-39 0:55:23.6 0:55:30.1 0:00:06.6 8:56/M

22 Heidi Celmer 2536 50 F 2/3 50-99 0:56:37.2 0:56:42.8 0:00:05.6 9:08/M

23 Mandie Lenzo 2602 36 F 6/18 30-39 0:57:09.8 0:57:14.3 0:00:04.5 9:13/M

24 Brittany Sill 2660 32 F 7/18 30-39 0:58:43.2 0:58:56.3 0:00:13.1 9:28/M

25 Jodie Perryman 2641 42 F 2/12 40-49 0:59:04.1 0:59:12.2 0:00:08.1 9:32/M

26 Sadie Snider 2666 43 F 3/12 40-49 0:59:09.4 0:59:24.0 0:00:14.6 9:32/M

27 Pat Bankes 2514 67 F 3/3 50-99 0:59:40.6 0:59:52.5 0:00:11.9 9:37/M

28 Donovan Cirino 2538 40 M 3/4 40-49 1:00:59.6 1:01:30.3 0:00:30.7 9:50/M

29 Minna Cirino 2539 34 F 8/18 30-39 1:01:01.3 1:01:30.3 0:00:29.0 9:50/M

30 Amy Murray 2628 35 F 9/18 30-39 1:01:53.6 1:02:23.2 0:00:29.6 9:59/M

31 Amy Wallace 2684 41 F 4/12 40-49 1:01:56.0 1:02:22.8 0:00:26.8 9:59/M

32 Cheryl Moyd 2626 40 F 5/12 40-49 1:02:56.6 1:03:08.7 0:00:12.1 10:09/M

33 Shelly Hays 2574 47 F 6/12 40-49 1:02:57.9 1:03:08.7 0:00:10.8 10:09/M

34 Tawni Bailey 2513 34 F 10/18 30-39 1:03:18.4 1:03:48.3 0:00:29.9 10:13/M

35 Daniel Smith 2665 63 M 3/3 50-99 1:03:46.3 1:03:46.3 10:17/M

36 Shayla Millen 2621 31 F 11/18 30-39 1:04:46.6 1:04:52.7 0:00:06.1 10:27/M

37 Matthew Millen 2620 31 M 6/6 30-39 1:04:47.0 1:04:51.9 0:00:04.8 10:27/M

38 Sonja Halverson 2571 35 F 12/18 30-39 1:05:18.5 1:05:37.7 0:00:19.1 10:32/M

39 William Burkhammer 2528 29 M 1/1 18-29 1:05:31.0 1:05:40.6 0:00:09.6 10:34/M

40 Diane Burkhammer 2527 29 F 2/6 18-29 1:05:34.9 1:05:43.2 0:00:08.3 10:35/M

41 Tracy Clark 2540 48 F 7/12 40-49 1:06:10.3 1:06:24.4 0:00:14.1 10:40/M

42 James Rudisill 2653 47 M 4/4 40-49 1:07:58.6 1:08:08.2 0:00:09.6 10:58/M

43 Haileigh Frese 2559 16 F 2/2 1-17 1:08:04.9 1:08:10.4 0:00:05.6 10:59/M

44 Chrissi Scott 2701 34 F 13/18 30-39 1:09:01.4 1:09:16.7 0:00:15.2 11:08/M

45 Jordan Louie 2605 27 F 3/6 18-29 1:09:08.2 1:09:12.6 0:00:04.4 11:09/M

46 Alissa Artz 2505 27 F 4/6 18-29 1:09:39.5 1:09:49.3 0:00:09.8 11:14/M

47 Nancy Toenyan 2679 40 F 8/12 40-49 1:09:43.7 1:09:54.8 0:00:11.1 11:15/M

48 Dana Rudisill 2652 47 F 9/12 40-49 1:09:44.2 1:09:54.8 0:00:10.6 11:15/M

49 Danielle Allen 2502 26 F 5/6 18-29 1:09:44.3 1:09:54.2 0:00:09.8 11:15/M

50 Petra Borg 2520 42 F 10/12 40-49 1:10:53.3 1:11:07.2 0:00:13.9 11:26/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Leah Holstrom 2579 33 F 14/18 30-39 1:12:17.1 1:12:30.7 0:00:13.6 11:40/M

52 Dana Kelleher 2595 40 F 11/12 40-49 1:12:17.2 1:12:30.8 0:00:13.6 11:40/M

53 Julia Swan 2675 29 F 6/6 18-29 1:18:54.0 1:19:12.3 0:00:18.3 12:44/M

54 Meka Manchak 2607 30 F 15/18 30-39 1:18:56.7 1:19:15.6 0:00:18.9 12:44/M

55 Tara McCauley 2613 35 F 16/18 30-39 1:18:58.6 1:19:14.9 0:00:16.3 12:44/M

56 Belinda Thorstensen 2678 38 F 17/18 30-39 1:19:00.0 1:19:16.6 0:00:16.6 12:44/M

57 Kelly Christian 2537 39 F 18/18 30-39 1:29:17.0 1:29:23.8 0:00:06.8 14:24/M

58 Jennifer Wyatt 2691 40 F 12/12 40-49 1:29:19.5 1:29:23.8 0:00:04.3 14:24/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Butcherite 2529 27 1 0:40:28.3 0:40:30.6 0:00:02.3 6:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Savannah Morehouse 2623 16 6 0:53:41.7 0:53:54.3 0:00:12.6 8:40/M

2 Haileigh Frese 2559 16 27 1:08:04.9 1:08:10.4 0:00:05.6 10:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Boyd 2696 27 3 0:48:46.1 0:48:46.1 7:52/M

2 Diane Burkhammer 2527 29 25 1:05:34.9 1:05:43.2 0:00:08.3 10:35/M

3 Jordan Louie 2605 27 29 1:09:08.2 1:09:12.6 0:00:04.4 11:09/M

4 Alissa Artz 2505 27 30 1:09:39.5 1:09:49.3 0:00:09.8 11:14/M

5 Danielle Allen 2502 26 33 1:09:44.3 1:09:54.2 0:00:09.8 11:15/M

6 Julia Swan 2675 29 37 1:18:54.0 1:19:12.3 0:00:18.3 12:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 2581 39 2 0:44:25.4 0:44:25.8 0:00:00.3 7:10/M

2 Heather Stariha 2672 36 4 0:51:51.0 0:51:58.3 0:00:07.4 8:22/M

3 Rachel Brandt 2521 30 7 0:54:19.6 0:54:23.9 0:00:04.3 8:46/M

4 Veronica Kaipainen 2594 35 8 0:54:36.9 0:54:40.8 0:00:03.8 8:48/M

5 Cari Maxey 2612 39 10 0:54:56.6 0:55:08.4 0:00:11.8 8:52/M

6 Mandie Lenzo 2602 36 12 0:57:09.8 0:57:14.3 0:00:04.5 9:13/M

7 Brittany Sill 2660 32 13 0:58:43.2 0:58:56.3 0:00:13.1 9:28/M

8 Minna Cirino 2539 34 17 1:01:01.3 1:01:30.3 0:00:29.0 9:50/M

9 Amy Murray 2628 35 18 1:01:53.6 1:02:23.2 0:00:29.6 9:59/M

10 Tawni Bailey 2513 34 22 1:03:18.4 1:03:48.3 0:00:29.9 10:13/M

11 Shayla Millen 2621 31 23 1:04:46.6 1:04:52.7 0:00:06.1 10:27/M

12 Sonja Halverson 2571 35 24 1:05:18.5 1:05:37.7 0:00:19.1 10:32/M

13 Chrissi Scott 2701 34 28 1:09:01.4 1:09:16.7 0:00:15.2 11:08/M

14 Leah Holstrom 2579 33 35 1:12:17.1 1:12:30.7 0:00:13.6 11:40/M

15 Meka Manchak 2607 30 38 1:18:56.7 1:19:15.6 0:00:18.9 12:44/M

16 Tara McCauley 2613 35 39 1:18:58.6 1:19:14.9 0:00:16.3 12:44/M

17 Belinda Thorstensen 2678 38 40 1:19:00.0 1:19:16.6 0:00:16.6 12:44/M

18 Kelly Christian 2537 39 41 1:29:17.0 1:29:23.8 0:00:06.8 14:24/M

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 18 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 1 to 17

Puyallup Haunted Hustle 2013 Results

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, October 6, 2013
***Overall place within gender and division.

Female Top Finisher Winners
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Oyama 2635 46 5 0:53:10.4 0:53:13.2 0:00:02.9 8:35/M

2 Jodie Perryman 2641 42 14 0:59:04.1 0:59:12.2 0:00:08.1 9:32/M

3 Sadie Snider 2666 43 15 0:59:09.4 0:59:24.0 0:00:14.6 9:32/M

4 Amy Wallace 2684 41 19 1:01:56.0 1:02:22.8 0:00:26.8 9:59/M

5 Cheryl Moyd 2626 40 20 1:02:56.6 1:03:08.7 0:00:12.1 10:09/M

6 Shelly Hays 2574 47 21 1:02:57.9 1:03:08.7 0:00:10.8 10:09/M

7 Tracy Clark 2540 48 26 1:06:10.3 1:06:24.4 0:00:14.1 10:40/M

8 Nancy Toenyan 2679 40 31 1:09:43.7 1:09:54.8 0:00:11.1 11:15/M

9 Dana Rudisill 2652 47 32 1:09:44.2 1:09:54.8 0:00:10.6 11:15/M

10 Petra Borg 2520 42 34 1:10:53.3 1:11:07.2 0:00:13.9 11:26/M

11 Dana Kelleher 2595 40 36 1:12:17.2 1:12:30.8 0:00:13.6 11:40/M

12 Jennifer Wyatt 2691 40 42 1:29:19.5 1:29:23.8 0:00:04.3 14:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anne Himes 2577 57 9 0:54:45.9 0:55:01.3 0:00:15.4 8:50/M

2 Heidi Celmer 2536 50 11 0:56:37.2 0:56:42.8 0:00:05.6 9:08/M

3 Pat Bankes 2514 67 16 0:59:40.6 0:59:52.5 0:00:11.9 9:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Boyd 2695 27 1 0:41:45.6 0:41:49.2 0:00:03.6 6:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Logan Oyama 2636 11 10 0:53:05.5 0:53:09.0 0:00:03.5 8:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Burkhammer 2528 29 15 1:05:31.0 1:05:40.6 0:00:09.6 10:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Russell Kagele 2593 34 3 0:44:21.8 0:44:23.2 0:00:01.4 7:09/M

2 Jeff Schiller 2656 36 5 0:48:10.2 0:48:15.8 0:00:05.6 7:46/M

3 James Perryman 2640 38 6 0:49:46.2 0:49:54.5 0:00:08.4 8:02/M

4 Paul Hoskins 2582 38 9 0:52:48.0 0:52:52.3 0:00:04.3 8:31/M

5 Randy Skeen 2662 38 11 0:55:23.6 0:55:30.1 0:00:06.6 8:56/M

6 Matthew Millen 2620 31 14 1:04:47.0 1:04:51.9 0:00:04.8 10:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marc Aversa 2698 42 2 0:42:27.1 0:42:29.0 0:00:01.8 6:51/M

2 Patrick McGregor 2615 42 7 0:49:58.4 0:50:07.9 0:00:09.5 8:04/M

3 Donovan Cirino 2538 40 12 1:00:59.6 1:01:30.3 0:00:30.7 9:50/M

4 James Rudisill 2653 47 16 1:07:58.6 1:08:08.2 0:00:09.6 10:58/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 and over

Female 40 to 49

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 17 and Under

Male 18 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Decker 2548 50 4 0:45:43.9 0:45:46.2 0:00:02.3 7:22/M

2 Chris Thielbar 2676 54 8 0:51:05.9 0:51:19.5 0:00:13.6 8:14/M

3 Daniel Smith 2665 63 13 1:03:46.3 1:03:46.3 10:17/M

Male 50 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lance Docken 2707 46 M 1 Top Fin 0:17:54.1 0:17:55.5 0:00:01.4 5:46/M

2 Mitch Parker 2638 53 M 1/6 50-99 0:18:18.8 0:18:21.7 0:00:02.9 5:54/M

3 Daniel Averill 2506 12 M 1/12 1-17 0:18:59.0 0:19:01.6 0:00:02.6 6:07/M

4 Jeremy Hackenberg 2569 38 M 1/8 30-39 0:19:07.4 0:19:10.2 0:00:02.8 6:10/M

5 Paige Dougherty 2552 17 F 1 Top Fin 0:19:13.4 0:19:15.7 0:00:02.3 6:12/M

6 George Gonzales 2706 53 M 2/6 50-99 0:19:16.5 0:19:18.5 0:00:02.0 6:13/M

7 Josh Adams 2501 31 M 2/8 30-39 0:19:55.6 0:19:56.4 0:00:00.8 6:25/M

8 David Averill 2507 10 M 2/12 1-17 0:20:56.7 0:20:56.7 6:45/M

9 David Carnduff 2531 15 M 3/12 1-17 0:20:58.6 0:21:00.3 0:00:01.6 6:46/M

10 Madeline Nolton 2630 15 F 1/10 1-17 0:21:33.7 0:21:37.2 0:00:03.5 6:57/M

11 Tori Ammons 2503 39 F 1/35 30-39 0:21:57.9 0:21:58.7 0:00:00.8 7:05/M

12 Joseph Flansburg 2557 49 M 1/8 40-49 0:21:59.1 0:22:00.4 0:00:01.3 7:05/M

13 Amber Stanley 2668 25 F 1/21 18-29 0:22:02.1 0:22:05.2 0:00:03.1 7:06/M

14 Megan Hall 2570 34 F 2/35 30-39 0:22:03.7 0:22:07.2 0:00:03.5 7:07/M

15 Ryan Couch 2544 19 M 1/3 18-29 0:23:37.4 0:23:39.7 0:00:02.3 7:37/M

16 William Brown 2524 51 M 3/6 50-99 0:23:44.7 0:23:49.2 0:00:04.5 7:39/M

17 Robert Ross 2700 24 M 2/3 18-29 0:24:05.2 0:24:12.2 0:00:07.0 7:46/M

18 James Schatza 2654 42 M 2/8 40-49 0:25:09.7 0:25:19.4 0:00:09.7 8:07/M

19 Nic Aversa 2697 14 M 4/12 1-17 0:25:11.7 0:25:16.8 0:00:05.1 8:07/M

20 Stephanie Munson 2627 42 F 1/20 40-49 0:26:20.9 0:26:36.2 0:00:15.4 8:30/M

21 Catherine Stokes 2674 23 F 2/21 18-29 0:26:23.4 0:26:26.3 0:00:02.9 8:31/M

22 Janet Jepsen 2589 34 F 3/35 30-39 0:26:29.0 0:26:32.6 0:00:03.6 8:32/M

23 Amanda Kraft 2598 34 F 4/35 30-39 0:26:30.7 0:26:39.0 0:00:08.3 8:33/M

24 Katie Cloyd 2542 41 F 2/20 40-49 0:26:32.3 0:26:43.0 0:00:10.7 8:34/M

25 Alyssa Greis 2565 13 F 2/10 1-17 0:27:34.1 0:27:40.7 0:00:06.6 8:54/M

26 Robert Greis 2568 49 M 3/8 40-49 0:27:35.9 0:27:42.5 0:00:06.6 8:54/M

27 Kristine Babbitt 2508 46 F 3/20 40-49 0:27:39.2 0:27:42.7 0:00:03.5 8:55/M

28 Brittany Hutchinson 2585 25 F 3/21 18-29 0:28:35.9 0:28:41.0 0:00:05.1 9:13/M

29 Trinity Wilson 2690 27 F 4/21 18-29 0:28:37.3 0:28:41.0 0:00:03.7 9:14/M

30 Katy Helgeson 2576 24 F 5/21 18-29 0:28:42.6 0:29:07.5 0:00:24.9 9:15/M

31 Gabrielle Spees 2667 24 F 6/21 18-29 0:28:42.8 0:29:07.5 0:00:24.7 9:15/M

32 Rose Babbitt 2509 22 F 7/21 18-29 0:28:53.5 0:28:56.9 0:00:03.3 9:19/M

33 Brent Polly 2644 43 M 4/8 40-49 0:29:04.0 0:29:21.7 0:00:17.7 9:22/M

34 Justine Louie 2606 25 F 8/21 18-29 0:29:46.7 0:29:53.5 0:00:06.8 9:36/M

35 Brenda Randle 2648 41 F 4/20 40-49 0:30:01.1 0:30:10.5 0:00:09.3 9:41/M

36 Alissa Tucci 2680 34 F 5/35 30-39 0:30:31.7 0:30:42.5 0:00:10.8 9:51/M

37 Emily Gould 2564 27 F 9/21 18-29 0:30:56.5 0:31:07.6 0:00:11.1 9:59/M

38 Deanne Bassen 2515 53 F 1/10 50-99 0:31:00.6 0:31:14.7 0:00:14.1 10:00/M

39 Alyssa Pedersen 2639 35 F 6/35 30-39 0:31:02.5 0:31:19.4 0:00:16.9 10:01/M

40 Lisa Buzas 2530 47 F 5/20 40-49 0:31:12.6 0:31:26.9 0:00:14.4 10:04/M

41 Shannon Couch 2545 29 F 10/21 18-29 0:31:14.4 0:31:22.2 0:00:07.8 10:05/M

42 Rhonda McKearney 2618 28 F 11/21 18-29 0:31:41.4 0:31:56.2 0:00:14.9 10:13/M

43 Colleen McKearney 2617 26 F 12/21 18-29 0:31:41.6 0:31:56.7 0:00:15.2 10:13/M

44 Jeanette Huckins 2694 56 F 2/10 50-99 0:32:00.3 0:32:25.2 0:00:24.9 10:19/M

45 Chris Vessey 2682 36 F 7/35 30-39 0:32:02.3 0:32:18.8 0:00:16.6 10:20/M

46 Kasha Martin 2610 12 F 3/10 1-17 0:32:05.8 0:32:19.6 0:00:13.9 10:21/M

47 Cameron Welborn 2685 11 M 5/12 1-17 0:32:11.5 0:32:30.4 0:00:18.9 10:23/M

48 Sean Schramm 2658 35 M 3/8 30-39 0:32:19.9 0:32:52.2 0:00:32.4 10:25/M

49 Owen Hanson 2573 11 M 6/12 1-17 0:32:22.0 0:32:41.0 0:00:19.0 10:26/M

50 Kelli Schramm 2657 35 F 8/35 30-39 0:32:24.7 0:32:57.2 0:00:32.6 10:27/M

51 Adam Olsson 2633 36 M 4/8 30-39 0:32:29.1 0:37:25.5 0:04:56.4 10:29/M

52 Connor O'bryant 2631 14 M 7/12 1-17 0:32:31.7 0:37:25.9 0:04:54.2 10:29/M

53 Tina Olsson 2634 38 F 9/35 30-39 0:32:37.1 0:37:31.2 0:04:54.2 10:31/M

54 Zac Burback 2526 30 M 5/8 30-39 0:32:37.2 0:32:48.5 0:00:11.3 10:31/M

55 Liahona Sevy 2659 35 F 10/35 30-39 0:32:37.6 0:37:32.2 0:04:54.5 10:31/M

56 Candice McGregor 2614 29 F 13/21 18-29 0:32:43.5 0:32:55.7 0:00:12.1 10:33/M

57 Tom Irish 2587 32 M 6/8 30-39 0:33:01.6 0:33:18.2 0:00:16.6 10:39/M

58 Stephanie Clarno 2541 31 F 11/35 30-39 0:33:04.5 0:33:34.2 0:00:29.7 10:40/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

59 Lindsay Garner 2560 35 F 12/35 30-39 0:33:04.5 0:33:34.1 0:00:29.6 10:40/M

60 Teresa Iverson 2588 57 F 3/10 50-99 0:33:04.8 0:33:34.1 0:00:29.4 10:40/M

61 Mira Johnson 2592 12 F 4/10 1-17 0:33:07.5 0:33:22.2 0:00:14.8 10:41/M

62 Alysa Johnson 2590 36 F 13/35 30-39 0:33:08.6 0:33:22.9 0:00:14.4 10:41/M

63 Kristine Schatza 2655 45 F 6/20 40-49 0:33:33.1 0:33:44.4 0:00:11.3 10:49/M

64 Melanie McHale 2616 26 F 14/21 18-29 0:33:34.8 0:33:50.2 0:00:15.4 10:50/M

65 Teresa Thomas 2677 27 F 15/21 18-29 0:33:42.5 0:33:56.8 0:00:14.3 10:52/M

66 David Couch 2543 27 M 3/3 18-29 0:33:43.9 0:33:53.2 0:00:09.3 10:53/M

67 Elvia Decker 2549 48 F 7/20 40-49 0:33:49.7 0:34:13.0 0:00:23.3 10:55/M

68 Jennifer Eldridge 2553 42 F 8/20 40-49 0:33:50.4 0:34:13.1 0:00:22.7 10:55/M

69 Carrie Knight 2699 68 F 4/10 50-99 0:33:55.1 0:34:15.0 0:00:19.9 10:56/M

70 April Stanley 2669 50 F 5/10 50-99 0:34:39.7 0:34:51.2 0:00:11.5 11:11/M

71 Gene Enos 2554 34 M 7/8 30-39 0:34:45.2 0:34:56.5 0:00:11.3 11:13/M

72 Lisa Rowan 2651 41 F 9/20 40-49 0:34:46.3 0:34:56.8 0:00:10.5 11:13/M

73 Julie Irish 2586 31 F 14/35 30-39 0:34:47.3 0:35:00.9 0:00:13.6 11:13/M

74 Shira Simpkins 2661 13 F 5/10 1-17 0:34:58.8 0:35:15.3 0:00:16.5 11:17/M

75 Veronica Black 2518 50 F 6/10 50-99 0:35:03.9 0:35:18.7 0:00:14.8 11:18/M

76 Elizabeth Heckman 2575 34 F 15/35 30-39 0:35:20.4 0:35:26.2 0:00:05.8 11:24/M

77 Tim Babbitt 2510 49 M 5/8 40-49 0:35:46.6 0:35:50.5 0:00:03.9 11:32/M

78 Kaitlyn Lewis 2603 21 F 16/21 18-29 0:35:47.4 0:35:50.7 0:00:03.3 11:33/M

79 Shauna Anderson 2504 30 F 16/35 30-39 0:36:29.4 0:36:50.9 0:00:21.4 11:46/M

80 Heather Johnson 2591 41 F 10/20 40-49 0:36:48.7 0:37:06.6 0:00:17.9 11:52/M

81 Trina Olsen 2632 46 F 11/20 40-49 0:36:48.8 0:37:06.6 0:00:17.8 11:52/M

82 Helene Vanderhoff 2681 42 F 12/20 40-49 0:36:49.6 0:37:06.5 0:00:16.9 11:53/M

83 Mike Lange 2599 44 M 6/8 40-49 0:36:52.6 0:37:22.2 0:00:29.6 11:54/M

84 Shelley Lange 2600 36 F 17/35 30-39 0:36:53.4 0:37:22.0 0:00:28.6 11:54/M

85 Christine horton 2580 27 F 17/21 18-29 0:37:01.1 0:37:22.6 0:00:21.4 11:56/M

86 Katie Potasky 2647 23 F 18/21 18-29 0:37:27.4 0:37:39.8 0:00:12.4 12:05/M

87 Kayla Michelle 2619 24 F 19/21 18-29 0:37:29.5 0:37:39.8 0:00:10.3 12:05/M

88 Mark Roth 2702 43 M 7/8 40-49 0:37:34.0 0:38:00.0 0:00:26.0 12:07/M

89 Jen Roth 2703 39 F 18/35 30-39 0:37:37.3 0:37:59.6 0:00:22.3 12:08/M

90 Rebecca Binger 2517 33 F 19/35 30-39 0:37:49.1 0:38:16.7 0:00:27.6 12:12/M

91 Karley Nilles 2629 37 F 20/35 30-39 0:37:49.4 0:38:16.5 0:00:27.1 12:12/M

92 Shery Williams 2689 30 F 21/35 30-39 0:38:04.4 0:38:27.5 0:00:23.1 12:17/M

93 Kayleen Sloboden 2664 63 F 7/10 50-99 0:38:32.5 0:38:55.2 0:00:22.6 12:26/M

94 Kara Hanson 2572 40 F 13/20 40-49 0:38:43.9 0:39:03.3 0:00:19.3 12:29/M

95 Rhonda Welborn 2688 42 F 14/20 40-49 0:38:43.9 0:39:02.9 0:00:18.9 12:29/M

96 Craig Welborn 2686 41 M 8/8 40-49 0:39:17.2 0:39:34.5 0:00:17.3 12:40/M

97 Kara Welborn 2687 9 F 6/10 1-17 0:39:17.3 0:39:34.8 0:00:17.5 12:40/M

98 Leslie Howse 2583 30 F 22/35 30-39 0:39:44.4 0:40:05.7 0:00:21.4 12:49/M

99 Alexa Caufield 2535 9 F 7/10 1-17 0:39:53.3 0:40:16.2 0:00:22.9 12:52/M

100 Adrienne Caufield 2534 37 F 23/35 30-39 0:39:56.1 0:40:20.2 0:00:24.1 12:53/M

101 Janelle Carolus 2533 27 F 20/21 18-29 0:40:09.3 0:40:35.2 0:00:25.9 12:57/M

102 Tamara Lee 2601 52 F 8/10 50-99 0:40:16.9 0:40:32.3 0:00:15.3 12:59/M

103 Tammy Boone 2519 52 F 9/10 50-99 0:40:24.4 0:40:47.9 0:00:23.5 13:02/M

104 Evan Dean 2547 9 M 8/12 1-17 0:40:44.3 0:41:06.1 0:00:21.9 13:08/M

105 Abby Dean 2546 15 F 8/10 1-17 0:40:46.7 0:41:06.4 0:00:19.6 13:09/M

106 Jeremy Greis 2567 11 M 9/12 1-17 0:41:26.4 0:41:41.5 0:00:15.1 13:22/M

107 Delores Greis 2566 47 F 15/20 40-49 0:41:33.1 0:41:43.7 0:00:10.6 13:24/M

108 Janeth Carnduff 2532 44 F 16/20 40-49 0:41:42.2 0:41:48.5 0:00:06.3 13:27/M

109 Michelle Kitchen 2596 42 F 17/20 40-49 0:41:42.4 0:41:48.8 0:00:06.3 13:27/M

110 Brittany Polly 2645 18 F 21/21 18-29 0:41:43.9 0:42:02.2 0:00:18.4 13:27/M

111 Vicki Polly 2646 44 F 18/20 40-49 0:41:49.9 0:42:08.2 0:00:18.3 13:29/M

112 Londa Morehouse 2622 32 F 24/35 30-39 0:41:52.4 0:42:02.7 0:00:10.3 13:30/M

113 Josh Brown 2522 14 M 10/12 1-17 0:42:03.0 0:42:15.1 0:00:12.1 13:34/M

114 Robin Brown 2523 42 F 19/20 40-49 0:42:07.9 0:42:17.5 0:00:09.7 13:35/M

115 Erin Dill 2550 52 F 10/10 50-99 0:42:09.1 0:42:14.7 0:00:05.6 13:36/M

116 Stellanne Roberton 2650 6 F 9/10 1-17 0:42:29.9 0:42:51.5 0:00:21.6 13:42/M

117 Lisa Roberton 2649 33 F 25/35 30-39 0:42:31.0 0:42:52.3 0:00:21.4 13:43/M

118 Kylie Martin 2611 6 F 10/10 1-17 0:42:32.0 0:42:54.8 0:00:22.8 13:43/M

119 Celeste Martin 2609 34 F 26/35 30-39 0:42:32.7 0:42:54.5 0:00:21.9 13:43/M

120 Zane Gorski 2563 10 M 11/12 1-17 0:43:13.9 0:43:27.5 0:00:13.6 13:56/M

121 Dave Hinshaw 2578 68 M 4/6 50-99 0:44:29.2 0:44:52.5 0:00:23.3 14:21/M

122 Rikita Doby 2551 31 F 27/35 30-39 0:46:11.7 0:46:37.7 0:00:26.0 14:54/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

123 Amy Pj 2643 34 F 28/35 30-39 0:46:11.9 0:46:37.7 0:00:25.8 14:54/M

124 Christina Backus 2511 39 F 29/35 30-39 0:48:28.8 0:49:04.2 0:00:35.4 15:38/M

125 Nick Backus 2512 33 M 8/8 30-39 0:48:29.6 0:49:04.2 0:00:34.6 15:38/M

126 Jody Phipps 2642 39 F 30/35 30-39 0:48:30.4 0:49:04.2 0:00:33.8 15:39/M

127 Danielle Cunningham 2705 35 F 31/35 30-39 0:50:35.1 0:51:11.4 0:00:36.3 16:19/M

128 Karrie Young 2692 35 F 32/35 30-39 0:50:35.2 0:50:54.3 0:00:19.1 16:19/M

129 Meghan McGuire 2708 37 F 33/35 30-39 0:50:43.8 0:51:20.3 0:00:36.5 16:22/M

130 Cindy Marker 2608 36 F 34/35 30-39 0:50:53.0 0:51:13.8 0:00:20.8 16:25/M

131 Thor Gorski 2562 6 M 12/12 1-17 0:51:09.8 0:51:23.8 0:00:14.0 16:30/M

132 Holly Gorski 2704 40 F 20/20 40-49 0:51:12.3 0:51:25.9 0:00:13.6 16:31/M

133 Balynda Flores 2558 36 F 35/35 30-39 0:52:36.7 0:53:04.1 0:00:27.4 16:58/M

134 alan klein 2597 67 M 5/6 50-99 0:54:02.3 0:54:21.5 0:00:19.1 17:26/M

135 Denny Stanley 2670 52 M 6/6 50-99 1:00:47.2 1:00:58.4 0:00:11.1 19:36/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paige Dougherty 2552 17 1 0:19:13.4 0:19:15.7 0:00:02.3 6:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Madeline Nolton 2630 15 2 0:21:33.7 0:21:37.2 0:00:03.5 6:57/M

2 Alyssa Greis 2565 13 11 0:27:34.1 0:27:40.7 0:00:06.6 8:54/M

3 Kasha Martin 2610 12 30 0:32:05.8 0:32:19.6 0:00:13.9 10:21/M

4 Mira Johnson 2592 12 38 0:33:07.5 0:33:22.2 0:00:14.8 10:41/M

5 Shira Simpkins 2661 13 49 0:34:58.8 0:35:15.3 0:00:16.5 11:17/M

6 Kara Welborn 2687 9 68 0:39:17.3 0:39:34.8 0:00:17.5 12:40/M

7 Alexa Caufield 2535 9 70 0:39:53.3 0:40:16.2 0:00:22.9 12:52/M

8 Abby Dean 2546 15 75 0:40:46.7 0:41:06.4 0:00:19.6 13:09/M

9 Stellanne Roberton 2650 6 84 0:42:29.9 0:42:51.5 0:00:21.6 13:42/M

10 Kylie Martin 2611 6 86 0:42:32.0 0:42:54.8 0:00:22.8 13:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Stanley 2668 25 4 0:22:02.1 0:22:05.2 0:00:03.1 7:06/M

2 Catherine Stokes 2674 23 7 0:26:23.4 0:26:26.3 0:00:02.9 8:31/M

3 Brittany Hutchinson 2585 25 13 0:28:35.9 0:28:41.0 0:00:05.1 9:13/M

4 Trinity Wilson 2690 27 14 0:28:37.3 0:28:41.0 0:00:03.7 9:14/M

5 Katy Helgeson 2576 24 15 0:28:42.6 0:29:07.5 0:00:24.9 9:15/M

6 Gabrielle Spees 2667 24 16 0:28:42.8 0:29:07.5 0:00:24.7 9:15/M

7 Rose Babbitt 2509 22 17 0:28:53.5 0:28:56.9 0:00:03.3 9:19/M

8 Justine Louie 2606 25 18 0:29:46.7 0:29:53.5 0:00:06.8 9:36/M

9 Emily Gould 2564 27 21 0:30:56.5 0:31:07.6 0:00:11.1 9:59/M

10 Shannon Couch 2545 29 25 0:31:14.4 0:31:22.2 0:00:07.8 10:05/M

11 Rhonda McKearney 2618 28 26 0:31:41.4 0:31:56.2 0:00:14.9 10:13/M

12 Colleen McKearney 2617 26 27 0:31:41.6 0:31:56.7 0:00:15.2 10:13/M

13 Candice McGregor 2614 29 34 0:32:43.5 0:32:55.7 0:00:12.1 10:33/M

14 Melanie McHale 2616 26 41 0:33:34.8 0:33:50.2 0:00:15.4 10:50/M

15 Teresa Thomas 2677 27 42 0:33:42.5 0:33:56.8 0:00:14.3 10:52/M

16 Kaitlyn Lewis 2603 21 52 0:35:47.4 0:35:50.7 0:00:03.3 11:33/M

17 Christine horton 2580 27 58 0:37:01.1 0:37:22.6 0:00:21.4 11:56/M

18 Katie Potasky 2647 23 59 0:37:27.4 0:37:39.8 0:00:12.4 12:05/M

19 Kayla Michelle 2619 24 60 0:37:29.5 0:37:39.8 0:00:10.3 12:05/M

20 Janelle Carolus 2533 27 72 0:40:09.3 0:40:35.2 0:00:25.9 12:57/M

21 Brittany Polly 2645 18 79 0:41:43.9 0:42:02.2 0:00:18.4 13:27/M

Puyallup Haunted Hustle 2013 Results

5K Age Group Finish List

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 1 to 17

Female 18 to 29

***Overall place within gender and division.

Sunday, October 6, 2013
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tori Ammons 2503 39 3 0:21:57.9 0:21:58.7 0:00:00.8 7:05/M

2 Megan Hall 2570 34 5 0:22:03.7 0:22:07.2 0:00:03.5 7:07/M

3 Janet Jepsen 2589 34 8 0:26:29.0 0:26:32.6 0:00:03.6 8:32/M

4 Amanda Kraft 2598 34 9 0:26:30.7 0:26:39.0 0:00:08.3 8:33/M

5 Alissa Tucci 2680 34 20 0:30:31.7 0:30:42.5 0:00:10.8 9:51/M

6 Alyssa Pedersen 2639 35 23 0:31:02.5 0:31:19.4 0:00:16.9 10:01/M

7 Chris Vessey 2682 36 29 0:32:02.3 0:32:18.8 0:00:16.6 10:20/M

8 Kelli Schramm 2657 35 31 0:32:24.7 0:32:57.2 0:00:32.6 10:27/M

9 Tina Olsson 2634 38 32 0:32:37.1 0:37:31.2 0:04:54.2 10:31/M

10 Liahona Sevy 2659 35 33 0:32:37.6 0:37:32.2 0:04:54.5 10:31/M

11 Stephanie Clarno 2541 31 35 0:33:04.5 0:33:34.2 0:00:29.7 10:40/M

12 Lindsay Garner 2560 35 36 0:33:04.5 0:33:34.1 0:00:29.6 10:40/M

13 Alysa Johnson 2590 36 39 0:33:08.6 0:33:22.9 0:00:14.4 10:41/M

14 Julie Irish 2586 31 48 0:34:47.3 0:35:00.9 0:00:13.6 11:13/M

15 Elizabeth Heckman 2575 34 51 0:35:20.4 0:35:26.2 0:00:05.8 11:24/M

16 Shauna Anderson 2504 30 53 0:36:29.4 0:36:50.9 0:00:21.4 11:46/M

17 Shelley Lange 2600 36 57 0:36:53.4 0:37:22.0 0:00:28.6 11:54/M

18 Jen Roth 2703 39 61 0:37:37.3 0:37:59.6 0:00:22.3 12:08/M

19 Rebecca Binger 2517 33 62 0:37:49.1 0:38:16.7 0:00:27.6 12:12/M

20 Karley Nilles 2629 37 63 0:37:49.4 0:38:16.5 0:00:27.1 12:12/M

21 Shery Williams 2689 30 64 0:38:04.4 0:38:27.5 0:00:23.1 12:17/M

22 Leslie Howse 2583 30 69 0:39:44.4 0:40:05.7 0:00:21.4 12:49/M

23 Adrienne Caufield 2534 37 71 0:39:56.1 0:40:20.2 0:00:24.1 12:53/M

24 Londa Morehouse 2622 32 81 0:41:52.4 0:42:02.7 0:00:10.3 13:30/M

25 Lisa Roberton 2649 33 85 0:42:31.0 0:42:52.3 0:00:21.4 13:43/M

26 Celeste Martin 2609 34 87 0:42:32.7 0:42:54.5 0:00:21.9 13:43/M

27 Rikita Doby 2551 31 88 0:46:11.7 0:46:37.7 0:00:26.0 14:54/M

28 Amy Pj 2643 34 89 0:46:11.9 0:46:37.7 0:00:25.8 14:54/M

29 Christina Backus 2511 39 90 0:48:28.8 0:49:04.2 0:00:35.4 15:38/M

30 Jody Phipps 2642 39 91 0:48:30.4 0:49:04.2 0:00:33.8 15:39/M

31 Danielle Cunningham 2705 35 92 0:50:35.1 0:51:11.4 0:00:36.3 16:19/M

32 Karrie Young 2692 35 93 0:50:35.2 0:50:54.3 0:00:19.1 16:19/M

33 Meghan McGuire 2708 37 94 0:50:43.8 0:51:20.3 0:00:36.5 16:22/M

34 Cindy Marker 2608 36 95 0:50:53.0 0:51:13.8 0:00:20.8 16:25/M

35 Balynda Flores 2558 36 97 0:52:36.7 0:53:04.1 0:00:27.4 16:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stephanie Munson 2627 42 6 0:26:20.9 0:26:36.2 0:00:15.4 8:30/M

2 Katie Cloyd 2542 41 10 0:26:32.3 0:26:43.0 0:00:10.7 8:34/M

3 Kristine Babbitt 2508 46 12 0:27:39.2 0:27:42.7 0:00:03.5 8:55/M

4 Brenda Randle 2648 41 19 0:30:01.1 0:30:10.5 0:00:09.3 9:41/M

5 Lisa Buzas 2530 47 24 0:31:12.6 0:31:26.9 0:00:14.4 10:04/M

6 Kristine Schatza 2655 45 40 0:33:33.1 0:33:44.4 0:00:11.3 10:49/M

7 Elvia Decker 2549 48 43 0:33:49.7 0:34:13.0 0:00:23.3 10:55/M

8 Jennifer Eldridge 2553 42 44 0:33:50.4 0:34:13.1 0:00:22.7 10:55/M

9 Lisa Rowan 2651 41 47 0:34:46.3 0:34:56.8 0:00:10.5 11:13/M

10 Heather Johnson 2591 41 54 0:36:48.7 0:37:06.6 0:00:17.9 11:52/M

11 Trina Olsen 2632 46 55 0:36:48.8 0:37:06.6 0:00:17.8 11:52/M

12 Helene Vanderhoff 2681 42 56 0:36:49.6 0:37:06.5 0:00:16.9 11:53/M

13 Kara Hanson 2572 40 66 0:38:43.9 0:39:03.3 0:00:19.3 12:29/M

14 Rhonda Welborn 2688 42 67 0:38:43.9 0:39:02.9 0:00:18.9 12:29/M

15 Delores Greis 2566 47 76 0:41:33.1 0:41:43.7 0:00:10.6 13:24/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

16 Janeth Carnduff 2532 44 77 0:41:42.2 0:41:48.5 0:00:06.3 13:27/M

17 Michelle Kitchen 2596 42 78 0:41:42.4 0:41:48.8 0:00:06.3 13:27/M

18 Vicki Polly 2646 44 80 0:41:49.9 0:42:08.2 0:00:18.3 13:29/M

19 Robin Brown 2523 42 82 0:42:07.9 0:42:17.5 0:00:09.7 13:35/M

20 Holly Gorski 2704 40 96 0:51:12.3 0:51:25.9 0:00:13.6 16:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Deanne Bassen 2515 53 22 0:31:00.6 0:31:14.7 0:00:14.1 10:00/M

2 Jeanette Huckins 2694 56 28 0:32:00.3 0:32:25.2 0:00:24.9 10:19/M

3 Teresa Iverson 2588 57 37 0:33:04.8 0:33:34.1 0:00:29.4 10:40/M

4 Carrie Knight 2699 68 45 0:33:55.1 0:34:15.0 0:00:19.9 10:56/M

5 April Stanley 2669 50 46 0:34:39.7 0:34:51.2 0:00:11.5 11:11/M

6 Veronica Black 2518 50 50 0:35:03.9 0:35:18.7 0:00:14.8 11:18/M

7 Kayleen Sloboden 2664 63 65 0:38:32.5 0:38:55.2 0:00:22.6 12:26/M

8 Tamara Lee 2601 52 73 0:40:16.9 0:40:32.3 0:00:15.3 12:59/M

9 Tammy Boone 2519 52 74 0:40:24.4 0:40:47.9 0:00:23.5 13:02/M

10 Erin Dill 2550 52 83 0:42:09.1 0:42:14.7 0:00:05.6 13:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lance Docken 2707 46 1 0:17:54.1 0:17:55.5 0:00:01.4 5:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daniel Averill 2506 12 3 0:18:59.0 0:19:01.6 0:00:02.6 6:07/M

2 David Averill 2507 10 7 0:20:56.7 0:20:56.7 6:45/M

3 David Carnduff 2531 15 8 0:20:58.6 0:21:00.3 0:00:01.6 6:46/M

4 Nic Aversa 2697 14 14 0:25:11.7 0:25:16.8 0:00:05.1 8:07/M

5 Cameron Welborn 2685 11 17 0:32:11.5 0:32:30.4 0:00:18.9 10:23/M

6 Owen Hanson 2573 11 19 0:32:22.0 0:32:41.0 0:00:19.0 10:26/M

7 Connor O'bryant 2631 14 21 0:32:31.7 0:37:25.9 0:04:54.2 10:29/M

8 Evan Dean 2547 9 30 0:40:44.3 0:41:06.1 0:00:21.9 13:08/M

9 Jeremy Greis 2567 11 31 0:41:26.4 0:41:41.5 0:00:15.1 13:22/M

10 Josh Brown 2522 14 32 0:42:03.0 0:42:15.1 0:00:12.1 13:34/M

11 Zane Gorski 2563 10 33 0:43:13.9 0:43:27.5 0:00:13.6 13:56/M

12 Thor Gorski 2562 6 36 0:51:09.8 0:51:23.8 0:00:14.0 16:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Couch 2544 19 10 0:23:37.4 0:23:39.7 0:00:02.3 7:37/M

2 Robert Ross 2700 24 12 0:24:05.2 0:24:12.2 0:00:07.0 7:46/M

3 David Couch 2543 27 24 0:33:43.9 0:33:53.2 0:00:09.3 10:53/M

Male 18 to 29

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 17 and Under

Female 50 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremy Hackenberg 2569 38 4 0:19:07.4 0:19:10.2 0:00:02.8 6:10/M

2 Josh Adams 2501 31 6 0:19:55.6 0:19:56.4 0:00:00.8 6:25/M

3 Sean Schramm 2658 35 18 0:32:19.9 0:32:52.2 0:00:32.4 10:25/M

4 Adam Olsson 2633 36 20 0:32:29.1 0:37:25.5 0:04:56.4 10:29/M

5 Zac Burback 2526 30 22 0:32:37.2 0:32:48.5 0:00:11.3 10:31/M

6 Tom Irish 2587 32 23 0:33:01.6 0:33:18.2 0:00:16.6 10:39/M

7 Gene Enos 2554 34 25 0:34:45.2 0:34:56.5 0:00:11.3 11:13/M

8 Nick Backus 2512 33 35 0:48:29.6 0:49:04.2 0:00:34.6 15:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joseph Flansburg 2557 49 9 0:21:59.1 0:22:00.4 0:00:01.3 7:05/M

2 James Schatza 2654 42 13 0:25:09.7 0:25:19.4 0:00:09.7 8:07/M

3 Robert Greis 2568 49 15 0:27:35.9 0:27:42.5 0:00:06.6 8:54/M

4 Brent Polly 2644 43 16 0:29:04.0 0:29:21.7 0:00:17.7 9:22/M

5 Tim Babbitt 2510 49 26 0:35:46.6 0:35:50.5 0:00:03.9 11:32/M

6 Mike Lange 2599 44 27 0:36:52.6 0:37:22.2 0:00:29.6 11:54/M

7 Mark Roth 2702 43 28 0:37:34.0 0:38:00.0 0:00:26.0 12:07/M

8 Craig Welborn 2686 41 29 0:39:17.2 0:39:34.5 0:00:17.3 12:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mitch Parker 2638 53 2 0:18:18.8 0:18:21.7 0:00:02.9 5:54/M

2 George Gonzales 2706 53 5 0:19:16.5 0:19:18.5 0:00:02.0 6:13/M

3 William Brown 2524 51 11 0:23:44.7 0:23:49.2 0:00:04.5 7:39/M

4 Dave Hinshaw 2578 68 34 0:44:29.2 0:44:52.5 0:00:23.3 14:21/M

5 alan klein 2597 67 37 0:54:02.3 0:54:21.5 0:00:19.1 17:26/M

6 Denny Stanley 2670 52 38 1:00:47.2 1:00:58.4 0:00:11.1 19:36/M

Male 50 and over

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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